SA/DGA
South African Disabled Golf Association G au t e n g O r d e r O f M e r I t 20 1 7

Disabled section

He Houghton Waterkloof Eagle Canyon Bryanston Zwartkop Zwartkop Randpark Krugersdorp Pretoria Ruimsig
(12/02/2017) (11/03/2017) (09/04/2017) (11/06/2017) (30/07/2017) (13/08/2017) (10/09/2017) (08/10/2017) (12/11/2017) (03/12/2017)

(Feb) IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points
Ferreira, Dean Zw artkop Leg Amp 37 1 40.00
Smit, Frans Pretoria Arm Amp 36 20.00
Stoltz, Conrad Pretoria Leg Amp 34 13.50
Vermeulen, Giel Mooinooi Arm Amp 29 10.00
Farao, Pher Zw artkop Leg Amp 28 8.50

Average Average
IPS Points

Region Disability

Lourentz, George Pretoria Leg Amp 28 8.50
Brink, Flip Cullinan Leg Amp 27 7.50
Du Plooy, Johan Zw artkop Les Aut 26 6.75
Jv Rensburg, Pieter Wingate Park ArmAmp 16 4.00
Evert, Oswald Zw artkop Les Aut 14 2.75
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Deaf section

Houghton Waterkloof Eagle Canyon Bryanston Zwartkop Zwartkop Randpark Krugersdorp Pretoria Ruimsig
(12/02/2017) (11/03/2017) (09/04/2017) (11/06/2017) (30/07/2017) (13/08/2017) (10/09/2017) (08/10/2017) (12/11/2017) (03/12/2017)

Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points

HC
(Feb)

Average Average

Region Disability IPS Points

Language, Greg Zw artkop 40.00
Bear, Herman Heron Banks 13.50
Graaff, Raymond The Hs Club 6.75
Marco, Mark TBC 6.00
De Villiers, Francois Zw artkop 5.50
Dos Santos, Albano Pretoria 5.00
Boyd, Michael Eagle Canyon 4.50
Goldin, Mark Zw artkop 3.50
Van Zyl, Jacques Zw artkop 2.75
Venter, Dionne Ebotse 2.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

i
o

Only those that have played 2= 50% of the available PD’s and have > 0 points will appear on the Order of Merit above.
SA open does not count towards OOM.



Eitzen, Dana
Steenkamp, Johan
Birkenstock, Rudi
Fourie, Chris

Douglas, Lourens

Lane, Brett

Houghton
(12/02/2017)

Points
50.00
30.00
17.50
17.50
12.00
10.00

Waterkloof
(11/03/2017)

IPS

P Points

Eagle Canyon
(09/04/2017)

IPS P Points

Able bodied section

Bryanston
(11/06/2017)

IPS

P Points

Zwartkop
(30/07/2017)

IPS P Points

Zwartkop
(13/08/2017)

IPS P Points

Only those that have played 2 50% of the available PD’s and have > 0 points will appear on the Order of Merit above.

Randpark
(10/09/2017)

IPS

P Points

Krugersdorp
(08/10/2017)

IPS

P Points

Pretoria
(12/11/2017)

IPS P Points

Ruimsig
(03/12/2017)

Average Average
IPS Points




